
 

  

DATORE di LAVORO

Dott.ssa Carmela Valenti 

Squadra 

ANTINCENDIO

. 

. 
prof. Nicolò Marchica

prof. Alessandro Botta

prof.ssa Claudia Pastori

sig.ra Rosaria Bozzaotro

sig.ra Emanuela Vimercati

sig. Giuseppe Nizza

PREPOSTI

prof.ssa Roberta Sangalli

D.S.G.A. Vincenzo D'arena

Squadra PRIMO 

SOCCORSO

prof.ssa Daniela Armocida

prof.ssa Eleonora Valenti

prof.ssa Francesca 

Santambrogio

prof. Massimo di Maggio

Addetti all'uso del 

defibrillatore

prof.ssa Francesca Santanbrogio

prof.ssa Eleonora Valenti

prof. Fabio Fazio

sig.ra Debora Sala

RSPP

Dott. Gaetano Grieco

MEDICO COMPETENTE

Dott.ssa Simona Riva

RLS

Sig.ra Debora Sala

TUTTI I LAVORATORI

Prof. Fabio Fazio 

M
IIC

8B
F

00
G

 -
 A

JY
N

W
U

6 
- 

R
E

G
IS

T
R

O
 P

R
O

T
O

C
O

LL
O

 -
 0

00
35

98
 -

 1
5/

11
/2

02
4 

- 
I.2

 -
 U


